Final CHC Action:
CHC-2019-5114-HCM
Bothwell Ranch
Mailing Date: 11-19-19

Helen A. Bothwell, Trustee; H.A.

Bothwell Revocable Trust et al
5300 Oakdale Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 91364

Andrew Fogg - Cox Castle& Nicholson

2029 Century Park East #2000
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Pascal Challita

Inspection Bureau Chief
Dept. of Building and Safety
Pascal.challita@lacity.org

Melissa Jones

Planning Assistant
Department of City Planning
melissa.iones@Iacity.org

Irene Gonzalez
Commission Office Manager
irene.gonzalez@lacity.org

Helen A. Bothwell Trustee;

Helen A. Bothwell Revocable Trust;
Lindley F. Bothwell Trust

915 Shorepoint Court #E206
Alameda, CA 94501

Andrew Pennington
Council District 3
City Hall, Room 415

Miles Lewis
5210 Collier Place
Woodland Hills, CA 91364

Lambert Giessinger

Architect

Department of City Planning
Lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Betty Dong

GIS Chief

Department of City Planning
betty.dong@lacity.org

James Williams
Commission Executive Assistant |l
James.k.williams@Iacity.org

Helen A. Bothwell Trustee;

Helen A. Bothwell Revocable Trust;
Lindley F. Bothwell Trust

PO Box 1456

Alameda, CA 94501

Adrian Scott Fine - LA Conservancy
523 West 6th Street #826
Los Angeles, CA 90014

Paula Lewis
5210 Collier Place
Woodland Hills, CA 91364

Victor Cuevas

Assistant Deputy Superintendent
Department of Building & Safety
victor.cuevas@lacity.org

Cuong Fan

GIS Case Support
Department of City Planning
cuong.fan@lacity.org

Ken Bernstein

Principal Planner
Department of City Planning
Ken.bernstein@lacity.org
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